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Ricker, Sam
Thompson, Andy
Pinkson, Austin
staley, jordan
Kowalik, Zachary
Martin, Kevin
Morales, Tony
Maruna, Gilbert
Horn, Austen
Shartzer, Kyle
Disinger, Dylan
Benoit, Joshua
Tibbens, Aiden
Fimek, Nicholas
Albin, Kenneth
derosena, dominique
Carroll, Ryan
Hebert, Trevor
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Eastern lllinois Uinversity
Rankings

Il1linois XC and Track Clu

Danville Area CC
Missouri Valley

Lincoln College
Millikin

Millikin

Webster
Benedictine-Springfield
Benedictine-Springfield
Millikin

Vincennes

Millikin

Danville Area CC
Evansville

Millikin

Lincoln College
Benedictine-Springfield
Benedictine-Springfield

31:12.11
31:14.95
31:16.54
31:21.61
31:36.85
31:39.91
32:02.73
32:05.59
32:22.10
32:30.97
32:33.30
32:34.87
33:05.15
33:19.27
33:20.33
33:22.17
33:49.59
34:35.16
34:40.38
35:08.80
37:22.07
39:24.56
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